Meeting 7/23/2024

Aflac

Ameritas

Colonial Life

Howard County Clerk-Withholding
Howard Ccounty Clerk

Howard County Clerk-Payroll Acct
Ibew Local 1597

Legalshield

Madison National Life

Medica

Principal Life Insurance Co

The Lincoln National Life
Nebraska UC Fund

Gl Trailer Inc

Payroll Deposit

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Direct Deposit

Grand Total
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639.77
24,336.11
460.75
44,067.63
45.00
6,802.41
651.83
28.90
16.26
63,496.54
3,627.83
469.06
484.00
8,847.24
154,892.44
308,865.77



